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PLEASE MARK YOUR CALENDAR . . . 
 

AUGUST 
Mon, Aug 3 Policy Mtg. M.S. Library 5:00 p.m. Jennings (chair) 

    Cates 

    Nelson 

    Iausly 

    Young (alternate) 

 

Mon, Aug 10 Policy Mtg. M.S. Library 4:30 p.m. Jennings (chair) 

    Cates 

    Nelson 

    Iausly 

    Young (alternate) 

 

Mon, Aug 10 Budget/ERC Mtg. M.S. Library 5:00 p.m.  Bettinger (chair) 

    Young 

    Maier 

    Strozinsky 

    Nelson (alternate) 

 

Thu, Aug 13 Board Meeting M.S. Library 7:00 p.m. Full Board 

   

Mon, Aug 17 Technology Mtg. M.S. Library 5:00 p.m. Iausly (chair) 

    Cates 

    Jennings 

    McGuire 

    Bettinger (alternate) 

Thurs, Aug 20 New Teacher Inservice 

Mon, Aug 24 Teachers Only – District Inservice 

Tues, Aug 25 All Staff – District Inservice  

Wed, Aug 26 Teachers Only – Workshop Day  

     

SEPTEMBER 
Tues, Sept 1 First Day for Grades 1-9, and all new high school students 

Wed, Sept 2 First Day for 5K and Grades 10-12 

Thu, Sept 3 First Day for 4K  

Mon, Sept 7 Labor Day  NO SCHOOL 

Tues,, Sept 8 First Day for Early Childhood 

 

Mon,  Sept 7 Policy Mtg. M.S. Library 5:00 p.m. Jennings (chair) 

Tues, Sept 8    Cates 

    Nelson 

    Iausly 

    Young (alternate) 

 

Thu, Sept 10 Board Meeting M.S. Library 7:00 p.m. Full Board 

 

Mon, Sept 14 Budget/ERC Mtg. M.S. Library 5:00 p.m.  Bettinger (chair) 

    Young 

    Maier 

    Strozinsky 

    Nelson (alternate) 

 

Mon, Sept 21 School Forest/Buildings M.S. Library 5:00 p.m. Strozinsky (chair) 

 and Grounds Mtg.   McGuire 

    Maier 

    Iausly 

    Jennings (alternate) 

OCTOBER 

Fri, Oct 2 School Fair/Homecoming  1 Hour Delayed Start for Students 


